
Top 200 Most Requested Songs of the past year
Page2 of 4

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
9{
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
{00
101
102
103
104
105

Jackson, Michael
Pitbull Feat. Ne-Yo, Afrojack & Nayer
ABBA
Thicke, Robin Feat. pharrell& T.l.
Flo Rida
Jackson, Michael
Jackson, Michael
Brown Band,Zac
Foundations
Presley, Elvis
Commodores
House Of Pain
Shelton, Blake
Lmfao Feat. LilJon
Fun. Feat. Janelle Monae
Brown, Chris
Mars, Bruno
\Mld Cherry
Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Feat. Ray Dalton
Armstrong, Louis
Adams, Bryan
Earth, \Mnd & Fire
Rednex
Perry, Katy
\A/ill.l.Am Feat. Britney Spears
Big & Rich
Mraz, Jason
Jordan, Montell
Griffiths, Marcia
Village People
Righteous Brothers
Bee Gees
Dexy's Midnight Runners
Rihanna
Jackson, Michael
Flo Rida Feat. T-Pain
Aerosmith
Lopez, Jennifer Feat. Pitbull
Cyrus, Miley
Flo Rida Feat. Sia
Salt-N-Pepa
Minaj, Nicki
Lauper, Cyndi
Harris, Calvin
Mumford & Sons
Mars, Bruno
Usher Feat. Will.l.Am
Flo Rida Feat. David Guetta
Springfield, Rick
California Swag District
Lonestar
Peri, Christina
Queen
Hayes, Hunter
Mraz, Jason
lcona Pop Feat. CharliXcx
Black Eyed Peas
Nelly
Jackson, Michael

Thriller
Give Me Everything
Dancing Queen
Blurred Lines
Good Feeling
Don't Stop'TilYou Get Enough
P.Y.T. (Pretty Young Thing)
Chicken Fried
Build Me Up Buttercup
Can't Help Falling ln Love
Brick House
Jump Around
God Gave Me You
Shots
We Are Young
Forever
Just The Way You Are
Play That Funky Music
Can't Hold Us
WhatA WonderfulWortd
Summer Of '69
September
Cotton Eye Joe
Firework
Scream & Shout
Save A Horse (Ride A Gowboy)
l'm Yours
This ls How We Do lt
Electric Boogie (Electric Stide)
Y.M.C.A.
Unchained Melody
Stayin'Alive
Come On Eileen
Don't Stop The Music
The Way You Make Me Feel
Low
I Don't Want To Miss A Thing
On The Floor
Party ln The U.S.A.
Wld Ones
Push lt
Starships
Girls Just Want To Have Fun
FeelSo Close
lWillWait
Locked Out Of Heaven
omg
Club Can't Handle Me
Jessie's Girl
Teach Me How To Dougie
Amazed
A Thousand Years
Crazy Little Thing Called Love
Wanted
lWon't Give Up
I Love lt
Lefs Get lt Started
Hot ln Here
Beat lt

http ://www. dj intelligence. com/pages/mobilebeatprint. asp U24t2014


