47	Jackson, Michael	<b>—</b>
48		Thriller
49	Pitbull Feat. Ne-Yo, Afrojack & Nayer ABBA	Give Me Everything
50		Dancing Queen
	Thicke, Robin Feat. Pharrell & T.I.	Blurred Lines
51	Flo Rida	Good Feeling
52	Jackson, Michael	Don't Stop 'Til You Get Enough
53	Jackson, Michael	P.Y.T. (Pretty Young Thing)
54	Brown Band, Zac	Chicken Fried
55	Foundations	Build Me Up Buttercup
56	Presley, Elvis	Can't Help Falling In Love
57	Commodores	Brick House
58	House Of Pain	Jump Around
59	Shelton, Blake	God Gave Me You
60	Lmfao Feat. Lil Jon	Shots
61	Fun. Feat. Janelle Monae	We Are Young
62	Brown, Chris	Forever
63	Mars, Bruno	Just The Way You Are
64	Wild Cherry	Play That Funky Music
65	Macklemore & Ryan Lewis Feat. Ray Dalton	Can't Hold Us
66	Armstrong, Louis	What A Wonderful World
67	Adams, Bryan	Summer Of '69
68	Earth, Wind & Fire	September
69	Rednex	Cotton Eye Joe
70	Perry, Katy	Firework
71	Will.I.Am Feat. Britney Spears	Scream & Shout
72	Big & Rich	Save A Horse (Ride A Cowboy)
<b>73</b>	Mraz, Jason	I'm Yours
74	Jordan, Montell	This Is How We Do It
75	Griffiths, Marcia	Electric Boogie (Electric Slide)
76	Village People	Y.M.C.A.
77	Righteous Brothers	Unchained Melody
78	Bee Gees	Stayin' Alive
79	Dexy's Midnight Runners	Come On Eileen
80	Rihanna	Don't Stop The Music
81	Jackson, Michael	The Way You Make Me Feel
82	Flo Rida Feat. T-Pain	Low
83	Aerosmith	I Don't Want To Miss A Thing
84	Lopez, Jennifer Feat. Pitbull	On The Floor
85	Cyrus, Miley	Party In The U.S.A.
86	Flo Rida Feat. Sia	Wild Ones
87	Salt-N-Pepa	Push It
88	Minaj, Nicki	Starships
89	Lauper, Cyndi	Girls Just Want To Have Fun
90	Harris, Calvin	Feel So Close
91	Mumford & Sons	I Will Wait
92	Mars, Bruno	Locked Out Of Heaven
93	Usher Feat. Will.I.Am	Omg
94	Flo Rida Feat. David Guetta	Club Can't Handle Me
95	Springfield, Rick	Jessie's Girl
96	California Swag District	Teach Me How To Dougle
97	Lonestar	Amazed
98	Perri, Christina	A Thousand Years
99	Queen	Crazy Little Thing Called Love
100	The property of the second sec	Wanted
101	Mraz, Jason	I Won't Give Up
102	Icona Pop Feat. Charli Xcx	I Love It
103	Black Eyed Peas	Let's Get It Started
104	Nelly	Hot In Herre
105	Jackson, Michael	Beat It